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Houston’s Weekend Planning Guide

What's happening in Greater Houston on www.weekendhouston.net

Becoming Kareem PAW Patrol Live —

Jones Hall f Hobby Center
for the Performing Arts Houston, TX
Houston, TX Friday 3/15/2019
Friday 3/1/2019 7:30 PM 11:00 AM & 6:00 PM Y
Mariah Carey Tyler Perry's Madea's Madea’s
Smart Financial Center Farewell Play Farewell

Sugarland, TX
Friday 3/1/2019 8:00 PM

Smart Financial Center
Sugarland, TX

Friday 3/15/2019

thru Sunday 3/17/2019

A Conversation

Houston Symphony Presents

with Michelle Obama Joshua Bell - Beethoven
Toyota Center Houston, TX
Houston, TX Friday 3/15/2019
Saturday 3/2/2019 8:00 PM thru

Sunday 3/17/2019
Mamma Mia! Mo Alexander
Hobby Center M AMM A The Secret Group
Houston, TX Houston, TX

Tuesday 2/19/2019
MIA!
Sunday 3/3/2019 ®

Saturday 3/16/2019 8:00 PM

George Lopez

Smart Financial Center
Sugarland, TX

Saturday 3/9/2019 8:00 PM

Conan Gray
HOB-Houston

Houston, TX

Friday 3/22/2019 7:00 PM

Buckethead

HOB Houston

Houston, TX

Sunday 3/10/2019 7:00 PM

Ella Mai

HOB-Houston

Houston, TX

Sunday 3/24/2019 7:00 PM
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Jeff Dunham

NRG Arena

Houston, TX

Sunday 3/31/2019 3:00 PM

William Ryan Key
HBO-Houston

Bronze Peacock

Houston, TX

Sunday 3/31/2019 7:00 PM

Advertise in
Houston's Weekend Planning Guide
On-line or in our print calendar
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